
STORY COUNTY BOARD OF HEALTH
TENTATIVE AGENDA

 TUESDAY, JUNE 4, 2013
2:00 PM

 Public Meeting Room* -  Story County Administration (900 6th Street) Nevada, Iowa

CALL TO ORDER
Paul Toot, Chair; Dr. John Paschen, Vice-Chair; Dr. John Kluge; Dr. Glenda Dvorak; Mark Speck

CONSENT AGENDA
All items listed under the consent agenda will be enacted by one motion. There will be no 
separate discussion of these items unless a request is made prior to the time the Board 
votes on the motion.

Approval Of Agenda

April 2, 2013

BOH_APRIL_2_2013_MINUTES.PDF
PUBLIC FORUM

This is the time for members of the public to offer comments concerning matters not 
scheduled to be heard before the Board of Health.

AGENCY AND DEPARTMENTAL REPORTS

Homeward
Eileen Mullan

Environmental Health
Margaret Jaynes

ADDITIONAL ITEMS

Discussion Of IDPH Abstinence Program
Mr. Paul Toot

Discussion Of Code Enforcement Process
Margaret Jaynes

Discussion Of Online Payments
Mr. Paul Toot

Discussion Of Pools, Tattoo, And Tanning Inspection Fees.
Margaret Jaynes

Discussion Of Environmental Specialist Job Description/Pay Grade.
Update from Mr. Paul Toot

Discussion Of The Board Of Health's Role In Environmental Health Department Personnel Decisions.
Mr. Paul Toot

PUBLIC HEARING ITEMS

STAFF COMMENTS

BOARD COMMENTS

ADJOURNMENT

Story County strives to ensure that its programs and activities do not discriminate on the basis of race, color, 
national origin, sex, age or disability. Persons requiring assistance, auxiliary aids or services, or accommodation 
because of a disability may contact the county's ADA coordinator at (515)382 -7204.

1. 2:00 P.M.

2.

2.I.

2.II.

Documents:
3.

4.

4.I.

4.II.

5.

5.I.

5.II.

5.III.

5.IV.

5.V.

5.VI.

6.

7.

8.

9.

http://www.storycountyiowa.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/1779?fileID=1226
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